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Anlage

Rechts d. langen Richtstatt 4, 76149 Karlsruhe
T 0721 784611 F 0721 707025 info@si-tennis.de

Hallenadresse

Rechts d. langen Richtstatt 4, 76149 Karlsruhe

G 0721 78 46 11 vorstand@tus-neureut.de

Sportwart/in
Sinner, Jochen
T 0176 456 38 114 info@si-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Kaufmann, Ginther
Kaufmann-Tennis@web.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)

MF: Jakob Hahn

m 0174 6801805 ; Andreas.hahn@gmx.li
Junioren U15 2 (4er)

MF: Lars Schwabe

m 01733165916; eva.schwabe@live.de

LK DR Info
LK18,5
LK21,1
LK20,1
LK23,1
LK21,5
LK22,8
LK22,3
LK20,6

LK24,9
LK23,7
LK23,9
LK23,7

LK24,9

LK25,0

LK25,0

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.

1 Dorr, Silas 11153049

2 Azmoud, Ismalil 11082606

3 Hahn, Jakob 11152770

4  Zimmermann, Thomas 11087208

5 Deck, Finn 11150174

6 Sauer, Jonas 10900588

7 Wilsenach, Vincent 11082607

8 De Paoli, Silas 10900636
(SG mit TSV Daxlanden 1889 e.V.)

9 Wanja, Joshua 11202645

10 Schwabe, Lars 10911917

11 Heithorst, Julian 11092890

12 Kraus, Filip 10911824
(SG mit TC Leopoldshafen, Sportgruppe am Karlsruher
Institut fur Technologie e.V. (SG KIT))

13 Lazarov, lvo 10914014
(SG mit TC Leopoldshafen, Sportgruppe am Karlsruher
Institut fir Technologie e.V. (SG KIT) )

14 Schneider, Maurice 11154665
(SG mit TC Leopoldshafen, Sportgruppe am Karlsruher
Institut fir Technologie e.V. (SG KIT))

15 Schreiber, Raphael 11154663
(SG mit TC Leopoldshafen, Sportgruppe am Karlsruher
Institut fir Technologie e.V. (SG KIT) )

16 Merz, Benedikt 11166435

LK24,0

@& DUNLOP

Ra.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Name (Nat.)

Wolff, Corylus
Kalusche, Philipp
Overmeyer, Bastian
Blaich, Linus
Weinbrecht, Jonathan
Mager, Emil
Gottfried, Philipp
Yachoue, Christian
Grimberger, Bruno

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken

== == Raiffeisenbanken

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11161794
11000937
11000934
11098426
10902118
11091370
11309264
11091374
11152769

LK DR Info
LK24,6
LK24,5
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LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,9
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